

City of Malden

Legislation Details

File #:	39-22	2	Version: 1	Name:				
Туре:	Orde	r		Status:	Passed			
File created:	2/3/2	022		In control: City Council				
On agenda:	2/8/2	022		Final action:	3/1/2022			
Title:	Order: That the appropriation enumerated below, being in the amount of \$200,000 (Two Hundred Thousand Dollars), be appropriated from the Community Preservation Act Fund for the following project:							
	The Malden River Works Project:				\$200,000 from Open Spac	00 from Open Space		
	Total Appropriation = \$200,000 APPROPRIATION ORDER COMMUNITY PRESERVATION ACT FUNDS February 8, 2022							
Sponsors:	Barb	ara Murphy	,					
ndexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Malden River Works Recommendation Letter_2022.01.26, 2. Mayor's Letter of Submission for MRW, 3. Final Paper: 39-22							
Date	Ver.	Action By		Ac	tion	Result		
3/1/2022	1	City Coup	sil	ad	opted			

	-				
3/1/2022	1	City Council	adopted		
3/1/2022	1	City Council	adopted	Pass	
2/15/2022	1	Finance Committee	recommended favorably	Pass	
2/8/2022	1	City Council	referred	Pass	